PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective December 18, 2017

Pay
Grades

IT Classification Minimum

1"step 2™ Step

Job Rate

Maximum

16

88,175
Applications Technical Advisor
Systems Architect

94,051 99,930

105,809

132,260

15

77,509
Applications Project Leader
Lead Applications Technical Analyst
Lead Database Administrator
Lead Network Engineer
Lead Systems Software Engineer

82,675 87,840

93,009

116,261

14

68,381
Sr Applications Technical Analyst
Lead Business Systems Analyst
Database Administrator
Sr Network Engineer
Lead Systems Administrator
Lead Systems Integrator
Lead Web Developer
Sr Systems Software Engineer

72,939 77,500

82,058

102,572

13

60,560
Applications Technical Analyst
Sr Business Systems Analyst
Database Analyst Il
Help Desk Supervisor
Network Engineer I
Sr Systems Administrator
Sr Systems Integrator
Sr Web Developer
Systems Software Engineer Il

64,597 68,632

72,672

90,840
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PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective December 18, 2017

Pay
Grades

IT Classification Minimum

1% Step

2" Step

Job Rate

Maximum

12

53,806
Lead Applications Specialist
Business Systems Analyst Il
Database Analyst |
Lead Help Desk Analyst
IT Operations Specialist
IT Support Services Coordinator
Network Engineer |
Nursing Informatics and Sim Laboratory Analyst
Systems Administrator I
Systems Integrator
Systems Software Engineer |
Web Developer I

57,390

60,980

64,565

80,705

11

48,116
Sr Applications Specialist
Business Systems Analyst |
Sr Help Desk Analyst
Network Support Specialist
Nursing Simulation Laboratory Technical Support
Sr Programmer
Systems Administrator |
Systems Integrator |
Web Developer |

51,323

54,532

57,738

72,173

10

42,901
Applications Specialist Il
Help Desk Analyst I
Programmer ||

45,758

48,621

51,480

64,353

38,399
Applications Specialist |
Help Desk Analyst |
Programmer |

40,957

43,517

46,079

57,595
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