PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE Effective December 18, 2017

Pay	IT Classification	Minimum	1 st Step	2 nd Step	Job Rate	Maximum
Grades						
16		88,175	94,051	99,930	105,809	132,260
	Applications Technical Advisor					
	Systems Architect					
15	<u> </u>	77,509	82,675	87,840	93,009	116,261
	Applications Project Leader					
	Lead Applications Technical Analyst					
	Lead Database Administrator					
	Lead Network Engineer					
	Lead Systems Software Engineer					
14		68,381	72,939	77,500	82,058	102,572
	Sr Applications Technical Analyst	00,001	72,000	77,000	02,000	102,012
	Lead Business Systems Analyst					
	Database Administrator					
	Sr Network Engineer					
	Lead Systems Administrator					
	Lead Systems Integrator					
	Lead Web Developer					
	Sr Systems Software Engineer					
13		60,560	64,597	68,632	72,672	90,840
	Applications Technical Analyst					
	Sr Business Systems Analyst					
	Database Analyst II					
	Help Desk Supervisor					
	Network Engineer II					
	Sr Systems Administrator					
	Sr Systems Integrator					
	Sr Web Developer					
	Systems Software Engineer II					

PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE IT SALARY SCHEDULE Effective December 18, 2017

Pay	IT Classification	Minimum	1 st Step	2 nd Step	Job Rate	Maximum
Grades			•	•		
12		53,806	57,390	60,980	64,565	80,705
	Lead Applications Specialist					
	Business Systems Analyst II					
	Database Analyst I					
	Lead Help Desk Analyst					
	IT Operations Specialist					
	IT Support Services Coordinator					
	Network Engineer I					
	Nursing Informatics and Sim Laboratory Analyst					
	Systems Administrator II					
	Systems Integrator II					
	Systems Software Engineer I					
	Web Developer II					
11		48,116	51,323	54,532	57,738	72,173
	Sr Applications Specialist					
	Business Systems Analyst I					
	Sr Help Desk Analyst					
	Network Support Specialist					
	Nursing Simulation Laboratory Technical Support					
	Sr Programmer					
	Systems Administrator I					
	Systems Integrator I					
	Web Developer I					
10		42,901	45,758	48,621	51,480	64,353
	Applications Specialist II					
	Help Desk Analyst II					
	Programmer II					
9		38,399	40,957	43,517	46,079	57,595
	Applications Specialist I					
	Help Desk Analyst I					
	Programmer I					